
BENEFICIARY DESIGNATION FORM PLEASE MAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: 
 Brethren in Christ Foundation, Inc. 
431 Grantham Road 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17055 

ACCOUNT INFORMATION 
PRIMARY OWNER: 
Name Social Security Number 

Street/P.O. Box Phone 
( ) 

City, State & Zip Email 

JOINT OWNER: 
Name Social Security Number 

Street/P.O. Box Phone 
( ) 

City, State & Zip Email 

Demand Certificate # 

Term Certificate(s) # 

BENEFICIARY DESIGNATION 

With respect to the ultimate disposition of the above referenced Demand Certificate(s) and/or Term Certificate(s), I/we request that 
the following beneficiary designation shall be in effect as of the date of my/our signature(s) below.  I/We understand that I/we 
may change this designation upon written notice to the Foundation at any time prior to my/our death(s).  Upon my/our death(s), 
Brethren in Christ Foundation, Inc. shall pay the proceeds of the Demand Certificate(s) and/or Term Certificate(s) to the following 
beneficiary(ies). The interest of any beneficiary that predeceases me/us terminates completely, and the percentage share of any 
remaining beneficiaries will be increased on a pro rata basis. 

Primary Beneficiary(ies): 
(The total percentage designated must equal 100%)

Beneficiary # Name Address SSN/EIN % 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
Contingent Beneficiary(ies): 
(The total percentage designated must equal 100%. The balance in the above-referenced account will be payable to these beneficiaries if all primary 
beneficiaries have predeceased the Owner(s).) 

Contingent to 
#: 

Name Address SSN/EIN % 



4862-2803-3554, v. 2

Surviving owner may change beneficiary designation Yes No 

Signature: Date: 
Primary Owner 

Signature: Date: 
Joint Owner or Witness if Single Owner 




